International Traffic Report

Reporting Period:

Country

Germany
United Kingdom
Poland

Czech Republic
Sweden
Lithuania
Norway
Slovakia
Denmark

Kavala Airport "Megas Alexandros”

June 2023

ol

2
= Gaport

Arr - Dep

173
32
30
34

8
8
12
8

Remaining Countries*

8

Arriving
12,614
2,773
2,713
2,692
708
698
563
716
567

1,580 |

Departing

10,202
2,711
2,458
2,156
677

686

738

527

542

1,345 |

Transit
414

_ 25,624 22,042 _

Source:

FG Traffic Data Management

Traffic statistics are provisional and subject to change

*Remaining countries with less than 1.000 Total Passengers

MSF 8.50.4.10-11.2
Version: 01.00

Page: 1/1



