International Traffic Report



Kavala Airport "Megas Alexandros"

Reporting Period: June 2023

	Aircraft	Passengers		
Country	Arr - Dep	Arriving	Departing	Transit
Germany	173	12,614	10,202	414
United Kingdom	32	2,773	2,711	-
Poland	30	2,713	2,458	-
Czech Republic	34	2,692	2,156	-
Sweden	8	708	677	-
Lithuania	8	698	686	-
Norway	12	563	738	208
Slovakia	8	716	527	-
Denmark	8	567	542	-
Remaining Countries*	59	1,580	1,345	2
Total	372	25,624	22,042	624

Source:

FG Traffic Data Management

Traffic statistics are provisional and subject to change

*Remaining countries with less than 1.000 Total Passengers